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LICENSE
NUMBER

j* '

3013

/'

3390
S

3331
r

3332

/

3Aoli_
\-S

360^
J ' "

•3606
/

3607
/

3608

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

T^rlor

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

T ay lor

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

!

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Williard

Gilbert, S. C.
Crawf or d

Leesville, S.C.
John W.

Edmund, S. C.

M. H.
Gilbert, S. C.

Devid

Lexington, S. C*

Jim
Lexington, S,C.

O'len

n-iTh«T»t. S- n.
VoYKht

Lexington, S. C.
!

Webs ter

Gilbert. S. C.

i

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wats on

Anderson

Pound

Corley

Young

Wslker

Derrick

Atkins

Lewis

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Carrie
LeesvilXe, S. C.

Eva

Hew Brookland^s.c
Rosa

Gaston, S.C.
Annie Lou
Gilbert, Sf C.

Sa,ral*
New Brookland,SC

Minnie
Lexir^ton, S, C.

Mat tie Lee

Gilbert, S. C.

Ethel

Lexington, S. C*

Selestia

Pelion, S. C.
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AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

21
21

If i
21

23
21

19

19
18

1*4
25
21

19
21

18
21

19

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

C

C

w

w

w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Sept

Dec

Jan

Jan

Peb
-

Oct

Aug

July

Day

b

9

£i

22

7

25

17

$1

1

Year

1920

JL3£L

1921

1921

2:922

1922

1922

1922

1922

;

~-

i

i

i

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oct

Sept

Jan

Jan

Jan

Peb

Qct

Aug

July

Day

24

11

1

23

7

2^

21

$

k

!

i

Year

1920

1921

1922

1921

1922

1922

1922

1922

1922

[

i

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. P. K. Roof
Leesville, S. C.

Rev. J. E. Steels
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. J. R. McKittr
Gaston, S. C.

Rev. J. A. Cromer
Gilbert, S.C.

W. F.Eook, Probate
Lexington, S. C.

J. D. Boozer, U.?.
Lexington, S. C-.

E. S. Grout, N.P.
Gilbert, S, C.

Dr. Arthur B. Oben

Lexington, S. C.
E. S. Spires, N.P.

Pelion, S. C.
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